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of company number 02924548 G

company hame
BECKWITH ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

company type
PRIVATE COMPANY LIMITED BY SHARES

This form should be completed in black.

The information printed below is taken from Companies
House records as at 08/04/95

If this information requires amendment use the spaces
opposite,

Date of this return (See note 1)
The information in this return should be made up to a
'date not later than

Day Month Year
219 1014 195

Date of next return (See note 2)

If you wish to make your next return to a date earlier
than the anniversary of this return please show the date
here. Companies House will then send a form at the
appropriate time.

Registered Office (See note 3)
This is the address registered by Companies House.

195 KNIGHTSBRIDGE

LONDON
SW7 1RE

Principal business activities (See note 4)
Please enter trade classification(s).

If the code cannot be determined from the notes, give a
brief description of principal activity.

Pares 1

If you are making the return up to an earlier date,
show the date here. Please note that the form must
be delivered to Companies House within 28 days of
this earlier date.

Day Month Year

[T 1y

bDay Month Year
I I I




02924548
Register of members (See note 5)

The register is kept at
REGISTERED QFFICE

Register of debenture holders (Se: note 6)

~ Any register of debenture holders (or duplicate) is

kept at

If the information shown needs amendment, give

details below and, for secretary and director

particulars, the date of any change. -

.......................................................

Company Secretary (See note 7)

Particulars of a new secretary must be notified on

form 288.

SARAH CAROLINE
LAWS

33 KINGSCOTE ROAD
CHISWICK
LONDON

W4 5LJ

If this person has ceased to be secretary, please
state when. C

Day Month  Year
[ 1 [ Date of any change.

Day Month  Year

| ] l Date of resignation.

Rirectors (See note 7)

Particulars of a new director must be notified on
form 288.

JOHN LIONEL
BECKWITH

& LICHFIELD ROAD
REW

RICHMOND

SURREY TW9 3JR

Date of Birth:— 19/03/47
Nat:BRITISH
Occ :COMPANY DIRECTOR

If this person has ceased to be director, please
state when. '

Other directorships.

Dora 2

Day Month Year
[ i | Date of any change.

.......................................................

.......................................................

Day Month Year




02924548
Directors - continued

Particulars.

CHRISTOPHER IAIN CRADDOCK
MUNRO

26 PEMBROKE SQUARE
LONDON

W8 6FB

Date of Birth:~ 05/03/49
Nat:BRITISH
Occ:COMPANY DIRECTOR

If this person has ceased to be director, please
state when.

Other directorships.

If the information shown needs amendment, give
details below and the date of any change.

Day Month Year

Date of any change.

.......................................................

Day Month Year

Particulars.

NO MORE DIRECTORS -- ADDITIONAL SECRETARIES
OR DIRECTORS MUST BE NOTIFIED ON FORM 288.

If this person has ceased to be director, please
state when.

Other directorships.

.......................................................

.......................................................

Particulars.

NO MORE DIRECTORS — ADDITIONAL SECRETARIES
OR DIRECTORS MUST BE NOTIFIED ON FORM 288.

If this person has ceased to be director, please
state when. '

Other directorships.
Page 3

.......................................................




02924548
Issued Share Capital (See rore 8)

Enter detalls of all shares in issue at the date of this
return.

Class Number of Aggregate
(eg Ordinary/ shares issued nominal vaiue
Preference ete) {ie Number of shares

issued multiplied by
nominal value ;:Z share)

‘A oromoagy _aloco 4§10+ 0
“@" orpinonelf 7 0 % 00

(lere EAXE { _ 0 ool

/
Totals 180,001 j loco ~0 }
’ A

List of past and present members
(See note 9)

(Use attached schedule where appropriate)

A full list is required.

Please mark the
appropriate box.

not on
on paper paper

v

A full list of members is enclosed |

Elective resolutions (See note 10)
{ Private companies only)

1f an elective resclution is in force at the date of this
return to dispense with annual general meetings, mark
this box. -
If an elective resolution is in force at the date of this
return to dispense with laying accounts in general
meetings, mark this box.

Cerntificate -

| certify that the information given in this return is true
to the best of my knowledge and belief.

| enclose the fee of £18.

Cheques should be made payable
toc Companies House,

Date._ 4 Sl ...
This return includes é continuation sheets.

{enter number)
Please ensure that you have completed
all sections on this page.

To whom should Companies House direct any enquiries
about the information shown in this return?

&

Printed on
Recyclied Paper

s Kaglhlesbei@ge
OB e
=T S Postcode SLO? (RE



27/84/1395 B9:29 B171-242-2183

MUNRO er Iain ck
Date of Birth 5th March 1949
Nationality British
pI HIPS
Current

- Na ompan

River & Mercantile Geared Capital and
Income Trust 1899 plc

Beckwith Asset Management Limited

R1ver B Mercantile Investment Management
Limited

Past

Name_of Company

JFL Management, Limited

Jardine Fleming Securities {Japan) Limited
Jardine Fleming Securities Limited
Jardine Fleming {(Taiwan) Limited

Robert Fleming Holdings Limited

Robert Fleming Securities Limited

Ref: Director\Director.Shp

RIVER & MERCANTILE

inted

18.904.91

24.08.94

26.08.94

Appointed

12.08.86
31.10.86
19.03.84
14.03.88
01.04 .88
07.07 .86

I

PaGE B2

Residaned

30.06.94
30.06.94
30.06.94
30.06.94
30.06.94
30.06.94

TTTRRTIRNED

|

il

|

|

|

*#A.J0ZYBOY*
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JL BECKWITH

List of Current Directorships

Company

Pacific Investments Limited

Portfolio Holdings PL.C

Porifolio Land Limited

Riverside plc

Riverside Leisure Developments PLC

Riverside Health (UK) Limited

Riverside Raquet Centre Limited

Espree Letsure Limited

Beckwith Capital Partners PLC

Beckwith Property Fund Management Limited
Beckwith Multifund Limited

Beckwith Development Capital Limited

The General Property Investment Company Limited
The General Property Company (Goldsworth Park)
Limited

Pacific Investmnents, Asia, Limited (Bermuda)
Graham Investments Limited (Bahamas)

Beckwith Asset Management Limited

From

25 June 1993

25 June 1993

25 June 1993

16 July 1993

16 July 1993

2] July 1993

15 October 1993
15 October 1993
4 March 1994

7 March 1994

7 March 1994

7 March 1994
27 May 1994

5 July 1994

1993
1993
26 August 1994

To



1 J.L. Beckwith was appointed 2 director of Pacific {mvostrnents Limited (No.
1722435) on 25th June 1993, Heholdt-ao-otheraorent-diteaatshps.

2 Appointments for J.L. Beckwith (within {ast five years)

Q‘rll Roctgmza )

COHPANT COHPARY NAME

KREER

2235015 245 fHammersmith Road Investment Limited
Abbey Lubbock Group Limited

1653770 Alarper Ligited

2386819 Atlantic Park Develcpoments Limited

2035853 Avatar Limited

2013253 Beamhold Limited

2121950 Bull Ring 2000 Limited

2009653 Bunperlane Limited

2015772 Capheld Limited

2102527 Caretrage Limited

2185238 Corlteon Business Centres Limived

223432 Carltos Healthcare Limited

2209082 Carlton Gffices Limited

2185083 Carlton Residential Limited

2185434 Carlton Bersil Limited

2163106 Carltor Storage Limited

2119577 Charter Court Developments limited

1364529 Ciresty Limited

1395012 Clzpchawv Linited

1885925 Closeare Limited

2013256 Copetship Limited

2013238 Daleship Limited

2015781 Deephold limited

2368350 Designerland Linited

20157682 Dimehold Limited

2015764 Energyhold Lirited

2155773 Exactsave Lsmited

2293301 Findhelp Liuited

1050725 First St Giles Securities Limited

1B40OE6E Fleetneon Limnited

1118801 Garaden Properties Limited

2043721 Glengall Bridge lamited

2237092 Gleawnod Kelicopters Limited

1830622 Globelske Limited

2110785 Graadaert Limited




2040216
1981384
2275941
1949553
1336336

2072265
1350682
18963968

1892190
1542648
2124099
2123538
1857481
18444621
1525685
1867744
1050835
2176406
1772982
2300624
1767754
2026940
1763876
1268902
2316798
2077287
1788805
1B4R157
2137094
1704040
2167770
1933249
114260
1036429
2151858
2368392

102995%
1526065
1067308
1534636
2339248
2138664
1352995

Hampshire Business Park Limited

Harpchange Linited

Hopegate Limited

Iveriz Developoents Limited

Jitspray Lixzited

Jurepcloud Limited

fetson FIL

frightsbridge Estates Developments Limited
Inightstridge Estates [imited

Ynightstridge Healthcare Limited
Knightsbridge Lessure Investments limited
Lendedge Limited
Landpass Linited
Leander Limited
LET Birzinghem Investmernts Linited

LET Birmingham Properties Limited

LFT Business Parks {Developrents) limired

"LET Financial Roldings Limited

LET Finencial Services Limited

LET Fund Menagement Limited

LET Industrizl limited

1ET Industrisl Services Linited

LET Information Services Limited

LET Inas Linited

LET Leasing lLimited

LET leisure PLC

LET Mortgege end Insurance Services Lim{ted
LET Offices Limited

1ET Ketail Corporation Limited

LET Retajl Lirited

LET Syndications Linited

Lethill Limited

Letice Lirvited

Lightgrove Limited

London & Carlton International PLC
Londen & Colonial Propervies Limited
London & Edinburgh Trust (Scotland) Limited
London & Edinburgh Trust PLC

Lendon & Glasgow Holdings Limited
Llondon & Glasgow Properties limited
london Entertainnents FLC

Lyndean {Scotland) Limited

lyndean Investments Limited

Lyndean Limited

Macwall Estates Limited

Harktein limited

Masterduild Limited

Modores Lipited



2332295
. 167385

2102524
2132138
2130413
1824260
1850708
1652906
2326627
275066

2049338

1481292
21785607
213641€
1417525
1615604
1650697
2024754
232650]
2323111
2371980
1448132

1615533
179318}
1809977

223423

1857485
2091662
2308735
1549811
2340988
23413)¢8

1943049

2341207
233010
1927382
2184837

2116081

S2097196
£2138401

Oppiden Estates Linfted

Owen Owen PLC

Pacific Investoents Linited

Pacify Properties Linited

Pandavale Properties Limited

Parcelhold Lirited

Partkile Lizired

Precis (338) Linited

Property Enterprise Managers Limited
¥aktran Lisited

Richoond Ice Riok Limited

Richnond Properties linited

Riverside Racquet Ceptre PLC

Rutland Trust PIC

Rysbridge Estates Linited

Rysbridge Properties Limited

Second Londoo Wall Limf{ced

Second londen ¥Wall Mansgement Company Limited
Second St Giles Securities Limited
Sallion Karchouse licited

Southampton {Eastleigh) Afrport Developments Limjred
Soythacpion (Eastleigh) Airport Limited
Southampron (Eastleigh) Developments Linited
Stalicrown Lirited

Stratagee Groyp PIC

Teakvale Lizited

Tenthold Lintted

Test Lane Managezent Company Liaited

The Airpert Corporation of Europe PLC

The Nineteen Tweaty-Eight Investment Trust PLC
Trophy Properties Linited

Trust Estates Lixited

Yegaplan Lirited

Vaterside Park Lizited

Akendale Lipited

dkentiurst Limited

Allticket Limited

Ardentcap Licited

B.U.T. Limited

Burlington Iasurance Services Limjted
Davenbush Linited '
Davenvale Linited

Faymondel Lisited

Globebuy Linited

Londen &.Edinburgh (Paris Mord II) Lfmited
Peter Lubbock Travel Lipited

Sterhold Lizited

Ultrabuild Limited

Cr—
dwrees 1040
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LIST OF PAST AND PRESENT MEMBERS

SCHEDULE TO FORM 363

Company Number: 02924548

Account of Shares

Partlculars of shares trans-

Number of | ferred since the date of the
Company Name: shares or | last return, or, in the case
t | of the first return,since the
BECKWITH ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED :{‘;‘;:";;d incorporation of the
by existing ] company, by
members at | {3} persons who are stifl
date of this members, and
return. {b) persons who have
ceased to be members.
Number Number Date of
Name and address currently Transferred Registration Remarks
held |!TaNSIeITed) o¢ Transfer
Adees Mikcholl 152 Louwden Road
lhokDon  SE24 067 -~ / 24 % -9 @@Pf}uﬂﬂ.l-l{
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=3
26 Cewnbvolle SC’:UQPQ_ T
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Continued overleaf




LIST OF PAST AND PRESENT MEMBERS (continued)

SCHEDULE TO FORM 363

Company Number: 02924548

Account of Shares

Company Name:
BECKWITH ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

Name and address

Number of

share§ or

amount of

stock held
by existing
members at
date of this

return.

Number
currently
held

Particulars of shares trans-

farred since the date of the

last return, or, in the case

of the first return,since the

incorporation of the

company, by

{a) persons who are still
members, and

(b} persons who have
ceased to be members,

Date of
Registration
of Transfer

Number
Transferred

Remarks




